ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS
OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2022 ASSESSMENT FOR 2023 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2

TOTAL STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

TOTAL COUNTY

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2

J/IW STEVENS 43/183
J/IW STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2
J/IW STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS

J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 / 416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #1 BOND
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3
FIREDIST #2
SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3, 6, 7 & 8)
FIREDIST #4

FIREDIST #5

FIRE DIST #6 (Merged W/SPOFR in 20)
FIRE DIST #8 (Merged W/SPOFR in 23)
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

(Disband in 22)

2022 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAX COLLECTION IN 2023

1/09/2023 asofsup25 CERTIFIED

No Road Shift

No Road Shift

TAV

7,025,302

14,050,604

15,368,646

15,542,832

502,223
1,004,447

71,753
143,505

442,551
885,101

42,360,611

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

ASSESSED
VALUE

2,253,619,126
46,776,661
364,591
733,183
-28,280,836
-158,704,565

12,512,117

2,127,020,277

2,126,877,971
2,101,004,392

2,127,020,277
2,127,020,277
2,127,020,277

1,861,711,835

1,292,607,385
1,292,607,385

364,050,992

331,831,709

351,060
351,060

12,618,928
12,618,928

99,686,721
99,686,721

198,707,452
12,555,142
26,053,814
12,122,026
15,870,008

1,788,769,025
1,765,435,147
338,251,252
1,788,769,025
0

263,034,660
362,884,753
1,127,328,657
297,195,219
69,069,962

0

0
2,127,020,277
99,665,589

2,127,020,277

RATE OF LEVY

1.7588888742
0.9409699511
2.6998588253

1.1188337158
0.0159166701
0.0112500000
1.1460003859

1.2761601690

1.2314883002
0.4235507625
1.6550390627

1.3046240901

2.0582423742

0.4860612890
0.1936119943
0.6796732833

1.3382090288
1.6981912864
3.0364003152

1.2006272484
0.4916169706
1.6922442190

1.6605331440
1.1756784591
1.7562672398
1.1113431039
1.6307357879

0.3048045177
0.3776665572
0.0967028793
0.0849742800
0.0000000000
0.0328337338
0.4257996753
0.7415761099
1.1559174174
0.5000000000
0.0000000000
0.0000000000
0.4141944529
0.7547439468

ESTIMATED
TAXES

$3,740,942.00
$1,976,982.00
$5,717,924.00

$2,379,782.00
$33,855.08
$23,928.98
$2,437,566.06

$2,375,842.49

$1,591,830.87
$547,484.84
$2,139,315.71

$474,949.69

$682,990.08

$170.64
$67.97
$238.61

$16,886.76
$21,429.35
$38,316.12

$119,686.59
$49,007.68
$168,694.28

$329,960.31
$14,760.81
$45,757.46
$13,471.73
$25,879.79

$545,224.88
$666,745.81
$32,709.87
$151,999.36
$0.00
$8,636.41
$154,516.21
$836,000.00
$343,533.13
$34,534.98
$0.00

$0.00
$881,000.00
$75,222.00

$18,195,789.80

TAV

$8,651.58
$5,951.14

$20,050.31

$31,990.92

$244.11
$194.47

$96.02
$243.70

$531.34
$435.13

$15,998.19

$84,386.90

W/ADDED
REFUND

$1,819.52
$25.88
$18.30
$1,863.70

$1,636.68

$362.20
$0.00
$440.36
$73.90
$0.00

$437.03

$39.48
$121.70

$17.60
$210.17
$113.91
$266.71
$0.00

$0.00



