ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2022 ASSESSMENT FOR 2023 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ACCEPCED.		ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES	TAV	W/ADDED REFUND
LOCALLY ASSESSED: REAL PROPERTY		2,253,619,126				
PERSONAL PROPERTY MINERAL PROPERTY		46,776,661 364,591				
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND		733,183 -28,280,836				
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS) OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)		-158,704,565				
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:	-	12,512,117 2,127,020,277				
WASHINGTON STATE		2,126,877,971	1.7588888742	\$3,740,942.00		
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2 TOTAL STATE		2,101,004,392	0.9409699511 2.6998588253	\$1,976,982.00 \$5,717,924.00		
COUNTY DISTRICTS:	N 5 101%					
CURRENT EXPENSE CSA	No Road Shift	2,127,020,277 2,127,020,277	1.1188337158 0.0159166701	\$2,379,782.00 \$33,855.08		\$1,819.52 \$25.88
VA		2,127,020,277	0.0112500000	\$23,928.98 \$2,437,566.06		\$18.30
TOTAL COUNTY			1.1460003859	. , ,		\$1,863.70
ROAD DISTRICT:	No Road Shift	1,861,711,835	1.2761601690	\$2,375,842.49		\$1,636.68
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: NEWPORT 56/415	<u>TAV</u>					
J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2	7,025,302	1,292,607,385	1.2314883002	\$1,591,830.87	\$8,651.58	
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE	14,050,604	1,292,607,385	0.4235507625 1.6550390627	\$547,484.84 \$2,139,315.71	\$5,951.14	
CUSICK SCHOOL 59 SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2	15,368,646	364,050,992	1.3046240901	\$474,949.69	\$20,050.31	
	13,300,040	304,030,332	1.5040240301	ψτ/ τ,0τ0.00	Ψ20,000.01	
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70 SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2	15,542,832	331,831,709	2.0582423742	\$682,990.08	\$31,990.92	
J/W STEVENS 43/183						
J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2	502,223	351,060	0.4860612890	\$170.64	\$244.11	
J/W STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS	1,004,447	351,060	0.1936119943 0.6796732833	\$67.97 \$238.61	\$194.47	
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414						
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2 J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE	71,753 143,505	12,618,928 12,618,928	1.3382090288 1.6981912864	\$16,886.76 \$21,429.35	\$96.02 \$243.70	
IAM CROKANE CO / AAC			3.0364003152	\$38,316.12		
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2	442,551	99,686,721	1.2006272484	\$119,686.59	\$531.34	
J/W SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS	885,101	99,686,721	0.4916169706 1.6922442190	\$49,007.68 \$168,694.28	\$435.13	
CITIES:				ψ. σσ,σσ <u>.</u> _σ		
NEWPORT		198,707,452	1.6605331440	\$329,960.31		\$362.20
CUSICK IONE		12,555,142 26,053,814	1.1756784591 1.7562672398	\$14,760.81 \$45,757.46		\$0.00 \$440.36
METALINE		12,122,026	1.1113431039	\$13,471.73		\$73.90
METALINE FALLS		15,870,008	1.6307357879	\$25,879.79		\$0.00
JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:						
HOSPITAL #1	40.000.011	1,788,769,025	0.3048045177	\$545,224.88	045.005.15	\$437.03
HOSPITAL #1 BOND HOSPITAL #2	42,360,611	1,765,435,147 338,251,252	0.3776665572 0.0967028793	\$666,745.81 \$32,709.87	\$15,998.19	\$39.48
CEMETERY #1		1,788,769,025	0.0849742800	\$151,999.36		\$121.70
CEMETERY #2 (Disband in 22)		0	0.000000000	\$0.00		.
CEMETERY #3 FIRE DIST #2		263,034,660 362,884,753	0.0328337338 0.4257996753	\$8,636.41 \$154,516.21		\$17.60 \$210.17
SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3, 6, 7 & 8)		1,127,328,657	0.7415761099	\$836,000.00		\$113.91
FIRE DIST #4		297,195,219	1.1559174174	\$343,533.13		\$266.71
FIRE DIST #5 FIRE DIST #6 (Merged W/SPOFR in 20)		69,069,962 0	0.500000000 0.000000000	\$34,534.98 \$0.00		\$0.00
FIRE DIST #8 (Merged W/SPOFR in 20)		0	0.000000000	\$0.00		
LIBRARY		2,127,020,277	0.4141944529	\$881,000.00		\$0.00
SACHEEN SEWER M&O		99,665,589	0.7547439468	\$75,222.00		
2022 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR TAX COLLECTION IN 2023		2,127,020,277		\$18,195,789.80	\$84,386.90	

1/09/2023 as of sup 25 CERTIFIED COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR